19˝-CABINET SERIES ›RVP‹
Models RU H h D d W Weight
RVP-015 15 770 668 600 530 600 33,0 kg
RVP-018 18 900 798 600 530 600 38,0 kg
RVP-022 22 1080 978 600 530 600 42,0 kg
RVP-027 27 1300 1198 600 530 600 49,0 kg
RVP-032 32 1525 1423 600 530 600 55,0 kg
RVP-037 37 1750 1648 600 530 600 63,0 kg
RVP-042 42 1970 1868 600 530 600 70,0 kg
A   Handle with grip recess
B Full view plexiglass doors
C Louvers for safe cooling
H = overall height in mm h = useable height (for 19˝-units) in mm